CCHS January 2022 Final Exams

End time

Tuesday January 11 8:45 - 12:00 noon
8:45 - 12:00 noon

Wednesday January 12 |8:45 - 12:00 noon
8:45 - 11:30 am

Wednesday January 19

8:45 - 12:00 noon
8:45 - 12:00 noon
8:45 - 11:00 am
8:45-10:30 am
8:45 - 10:30 am
8:45 - 10:30 am
8:45 - 10:30 am

Thursday January 20

8:45 - 12:00 noon
8:45 - 12:00 noon
8:45 - 11:00 am
8:45-11:00 am
8:45 - 11:00 am

Friday January 21

8:45-11:30 am
8:45 - 11:30 am
8:45 - 12:00 noon
8:45 - 11:00 am
8:45-10:30 am
8:45 - 10:30 am
8:45 - 10:30 am
8:45 - 10:30 am

Monday January 24

8:45 - 12:00 am
8:45-11:00 am
8:45 - 11:00 am
8:45 - 10:30 am
8:45 - 10:30 am
8:45-10:30 am
8:45 - 10:30 am

Tuesday January 25

8:45 - 12:00 noon
8:45 - 12:00 noon
8:45 - 12:00 noon
8:45 - 11:00 am
8:45-10:30 am
8:45 - 10:30 am
8:45 - 10:30 am
8:45-10:30 am
8:45 - 10:30 am

Wednesday January 26

8:45 - 12:00 noon
8:45-11:00 am
8:45 - 12:00 noon

Thursday January 27

8:45 - 12:00 noon
8:45-11:00 am
8:45 - 11:00 am

Friday January 28

Legend

1:00 pm
12:00 noon
12:00 noon
12:00 noon
12:00 noon

Grade 9 exams

Grade 12 Diploma's

School based exams

Exam

Social 9 Skinner
Social 9 MacKinnon
Social 9 Grecu
Sociale 9 Suffield

Math 9(21) Symington
Math 9(31) Symington
Math 9(11) Suffield
Fr Math 9 Fricker

LA 9 Skinner
LA 9 MacKinnon
LA 9 Grecu

FLA 9 Suffield

Science 9(21) Symingto
Science 9(31) Symingto
Science 9(11) Suffield
Fr Science 9 Fricker

CCHS WOLVERINES

1001
1004

1210
1003
1004




